VENUS PRICING GUIDE,
IPL.: Hair Removal

ExtraSmall Areas
Select from the following:

Nose, Ears, Upper Lip, Sideburns, Areolas, Toes,

Fingers, Eyebrows, Chin

Small Areas

Select from the Following:

Underarms, Bikini Lines, Hands, Feet
Or Bundle: Chin, Upper Lip, Sideburns

Medium Areas
Select from the following:

Full Bikini, Buttocks, Upper or Lower Legs/Arms, Full

Face, Full Beard, Full Neck

Large Areas

Select from the following:

Abdomen, Chest, Upper Back with Shoulders,
Lower Back

ExtraLarge Areas

Select from the following:

Full Chest with Abdomen, Full Back, Full Arms
With Underarms, Full Legs, Full Brazilian

Women Packages

Bikini and Underarms
Bikini and Full Leg
Full Body

Men Packages

Full Chest and Upper Back with Shoulders
Full Body

Single Treatment

(1 Treatment)
$100

$150

$150

$200

$300

$350

Single Treatment

(1 Treatment)
$300
$500
$900

Single Treatment

(1 Treatment)
$450
$1100

Full Series
(6 Treatments)
$600

$900
$900

$1200

$1800

$2100

Full Series

(6 Treatments)
$1800
$3000
$5400

Full Series

(6 Treatments)
$2700
$6600

Full Series
(Discount 15%)
$510

$765
$765

$1020

$1530

$1785

Full Series

(Discount 15%)
$1530
$2550
$4590

Full Series

(Discount 15%)
$2295
$5610



IPL - Skin Rejuvenation (Photo-facial)

Treatmentarea: Single Treatment Full Series

(1 Treatment) (6 Treatments)
Full Face: $350 $2100
Neck $200 $1200
Chest $350 $2100
Hands $250 $1500
Isolated Lesion* $100

DiamondPolar- Skin Tightening/ Wrinkle Reduction

30 minute Treatment $300 $1800
Full Face

20 min Treatment $225 $1350
Neck

Under Eye & Brow Lift $225 $1350
12 minute Treatment $125 $750
Eye Laxity

10 min Treatment
Hands to wrist $100 $600
Décolleté $100 $600

Viva MD (Skin Resurfacing): Consultis 100$

Treatment area: Single Treatment Full Series (3 Treatments)
Face $500 $1500
Neck $400 $1200

Face& Neck $800 $2400



TRIBELIA: Photo-facial/Skin Tightening/Skin Resurfacing:

1 time/month for 3 months
1 Treatment: $1000 Full Series (3 Treatments) $3000

IPL -AC Dual (Acne Treatment) we don’t have at this time.

Octipolar: Skin Tightening & Cellulite Reduction

Treatment area: Treatment time Single Treatment Full Series (8 Treatments)
Abdomen 30min $200 $1600
Thighs 30min $200 $1600
Back 20min $135 $1080
Arms 20min $135 $1080
Flanks 20min’ $135 $1080
Buttocks 20min $135 $1080

Purchase a package 6 face skin-tightening treatments and receive a free Hydro-drops Serum.



