VENUS PRICING GUIDE

IPL: Hair Removal

Extra Small Areas Select from the following: Nose, Ears, Upper Lip, Sideburns, Areolas, Toes, Fingers, Eyebrows, Chin	Single Treatment (1 Treatment) \$100	Full Series (6 Treatments) \$600	Full Series (Discount 15%) \$510
Small Areas Select from the Following: Underarms, Bikini Lines, Hands, Feet Or Bundle: Chin, Upper Lip, Sideburns	\$150 \$150	\$900 \$900	\$765 \$765
Medium Areas Select from the following: Full Bikini, Buttocks, Upper or Lower Legs/Arms, Full Face, Full Beard, Full Neck	\$200	\$1200	\$1020
Large Areas Select from the following: Abdomen, Chest, Upper Back with Shoulders, Lower Back	\$300	\$1800	\$1530
Extra Large Areas Select from the following: Full Chest with Abdomen, Full Back, Full Arms With Underarms, Full Legs, Full Brazilian	\$350	\$2100	\$1785

Women Packages	Single Treatment	Full Series	Full Series
	(1 Treatment)	(6 Treatments)	(Discount 15%)
Bikini and Underarms	\$300	\$1800	\$1530
Bikini and Full Leg	\$500	\$3000	\$2550
Full Body	\$900	\$5400	\$4590
Men Packages	Single Treatment	Full Series	Full Series
	(1 Treatment)	(6 Treatments)	(Discount 15%)
Full Chest and Upper Back with Shoulders	\$450	\$2700	\$2295
Full Body	\$1100	\$6600	\$5610

IPL - Skin Rejuvenation (Photo-facial)

Treatment area:	Single Treatment	Full Series	
	(1 Treatment)	(6 Treatments)	
Full Face:	\$350	\$2100	
Neck	\$200	\$1200	
Chest	\$350	\$2100	
Hands	\$250	\$1500	
Isolated Lesion*	\$100		

<u>DiamondPolar-Skin Tightening/Wrinkle Reduction</u>

30 minute Treatment Full Face	\$300	\$1800
20 min Treatment Neck	\$225	\$1350
Under Eye & Brow Lift	\$225	\$1350
12 minute Treatment Eye Laxity	\$125	\$750
10 min Treatment Hands to wrist Décolleté	\$100 \$100	\$600 \$600

Viva MD (Skin Resurfacing): Consult is 100\$

Treatment area:	Single Treatment	Full Series (3 Treatments)
Face	\$500	\$1500
Neck	\$400	\$1200
Face& Neck	\$800	\$2400

TRIBELLA: Photo-facial/Skin Tightening/Skin Resurfacing:

1 time/month for 3 months

1 Treatment: \$1000 Full Series (3 Treatments) \$3000

IPL-AC Dual (Acne Treatment) we don't have at this time.

Octipolar: Skin Tightening & Cellulite Reduction

Treatment area:	Treatment time	Single Treatment	Full Series (8 Treatments)
Abdomen	30min	\$200	\$1600
Thighs	30min	\$200	\$1600
Back	20min	\$135	\$1080
Arms	20min	\$135	\$1080
Flanks	20min`	\$135	\$1080
Buttocks	20min	\$135	\$1080

Purchase a package 6 face skin-tightening treatments and receive a free Hydro-drops Serum.